Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
50400864 0005
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
K.S. ZJL-MAS-50116089 003 26.01.2024 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
EN 61984:2009
IEC 61984:2008
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit

Hirose Electric Co., Ltd. Kenichi SATO
(Date) (Signature)  (Stamp and Signature of Applicant)
TYPE NOMENCLATURE:
  1. Header
Example: DF60Fw – x  P – 10.16DSA z
(ⅰ) (ⅱ)(ⅲ)  (ⅳ)         (ⅴ)
  (ⅰ)Keying
none or R
 (ⅱ) Number of contacts: 2 or 3
(ⅲ) Contact type
P: male contact
(ⅳ) Contact pitch : 10.16mm
(ⅴ) Customer specifications
 none or (01) to (99)
2. Socket
Example: DF60F u   w –  x   S – 10.16  C z
    (ⅰ) (ⅱ) (ⅲ)(ⅳ) (ⅴ)    (ⅵ)
( i ) connector style
none or S
( ii ) Keying
none or R
(iii) Number of contacts:2 or 3
(iV) Contact type
S: female contact
(v) Contact pitch :10.16mm
(Vi) Connector type
C: Crimp housing
(Vii) Customer specifications
 none or (01) to (99)
Certificate No.  R 50400864
Our reference  ZJL-MAS- 50116089 003
Appendix No.  1.2
(To be filled in by TÜV Rheinland)
Constructional Data Form for Connector  Page  5/5
TÜV Rheinland   Yokohama, Japan  25 January 2024
   (Place)  (Date)
25 January
2024
Hirose Electric Co., Ltd. Kenichi SATO
(Date) (Signature)  (Stamp and Signature of Applicant)
3.In-line Plug
Example: DF60Fw – x  EP – 10.16  C z
    (ⅰ) (ⅱ) (ⅲ) (ⅳ)   (ⅴ)(ⅵ)
(ⅰ)Keying
none or R
(ⅱ) Number of contacts: 2 or 3
(ⅲ) Contact type
EP: In-line male contact
(ⅳ) Contact pitch :10.16mm
 (ⅴ) Connector type
C: Crimp housing
(ⅵ)Customer specifications
 none or (01) to (99)
4. Crimp contact
Example: DF60 s  –  v     y     z
   (ⅰ)  (ⅱ) (ⅲ)  (iV)
(i) style
 None: Standard
 S: with side feed connector
(ii) Applicable conductor
 8: AWG8
 1012: AWG10-12
(iii) Packaging
 PCFA : plag contact , reel
 PCA   : plag contact , bag
 SCFA : socket contact , reel
SCA   : socket contact , bag
(iV) none or (01) to (99)